y
X
y
XX
y
Z
X
y

MOUNTING LOCATION: CEILING
y = CONTROL ZONE (lower case)
Z = SENSOR TYPE DESIGNATION
(SEE BELOW)
SENSOR FOR LIGHTING CONTROL
MOUNTING LOCATION: WALL
y = CONTROL ZONE (lower case)
Z = SENSOR TYPE DESIGNATION
(SEE BELOW)
OCCUPANCY TYPE DEFINITION:
X = OCCUPANCY TYPE DESIGNATION
S = OCCUPANCY MODE:
V = VACANCY MODE:
MANUAL ON, AUTO OFF
TYPE DEFINITION:
X=TYPE DEFINITION
BLANK = SINGLE POLE
3 = THREE-WAY SWITCH
4 = FOUR-WAY SWITCH
K = KEY SWITCH
P = SWITCH WITH PILOT LIGHT
WIRED SUCH THAT THE
SWITCH GLOWS WHEN THE
POWER IS 'OFF'
TS = TIMER SWITCH
LV# = LOW VOLTAGE
# = SWITCH TYPE
 LIGHTING
SHADED REGION DESIGNATES LIGHT FIXTURE FOR LIFE SAFETY OPERATION
UNSHADED REGION DESIGNATES LIGHT FIXTURE FOR NORMAL OPERATION
L#
LIGHT FIXTURE ID - SEE LIGHT FIXTURE SCHEDULE
REFERENCE SYMBOLS
DETAIL REFERENCE1/E7.01
REFER
1
E1.01
SECTION DESIGNATION
(TOP DESIGNATES SECTION
NUMBER, BOTTOM DESIGNATES
ON WHICH SHEET SECTION
APPEARS)
MATCHLINE DESIGNATION
DETAIL REFERENCE
(TOP=DETAIL NO.,
BOTTOM=DRAWING NO.
SHOWN ON)
REVISION REFERENCE
SHEET KEYNOTE
REFERENCE
PLAN CONTINUATION REFERENCE
E3.01
1
E7.01
EQUIPMENT DESIGNATION
-TOP DESIGNATES EQUIPMENT
ABBREVIATION,
-BOTTOM DESIGNATES
EQUIPMENT NUMBER
POINT OF NEW
CONNECTION TO EXISTING
ELECTRICAL SYMBOLS AND ABBREVIATIONS
DIMMER
MOUNTING LOCATION: WALL
MOUNTING HEIGHT: REFER TO ARCH
y=CONTROL ZONE (lower case)
X=TYPE DEFINITION (SEE BELOW)
PENDANT/SUSPENDED LIGHT FIXTURE
TO DESIGNATE AIMING DIRECTION
DIRECTIONAL INDICATOR
ADDED TO FIXTURE SYMBOL
TAG
WS
S
L
LINEAR
SITE
WALL SCONCE
DESCRIPTION
DESCRIPTIONTYPE
EXIT DIRECTIONAL ARROW

X = OCCUPANCY TYPE
SENSOR TYPE DEFINITION:
Z = SENSOR TYPE DESIGNATION
PIR = PASSIVE INFRARED
DT = DUAL TECHNOLOGY
DTD = DUAL TECHNOLOGY DIMMER
AUTO ON, AUTO OFF
X = OCCUPANCY TYPE
## MEDICAL EQUIPMENT
DESIGNATION
D
DOWNLIGHT RECESSED
EL
ELEVATOR LINEAR
V
VANITY
RF
RECESSED FLANGE
P
PENDANT
OR
OPERATING ROOM
TAG DESCRIPTION
DS
DOWNLIGHT SURFACE
HW
HEADWALL
NL
NIGHT LIGHT FIXTURE
RL
RECESSED LINEAR
RP
RECESSED PERIMETER
H
HALO PENDANT
M
MRI TROFFER
MD
MRI DOWNLIGHT
RR
RING FIXTURE
PL
PENDANT LINEAR
COX -  COX COMMUNICATIONS
SRP -  SALT RIVER PROJECT
VAV-#-##
VAV DESIGNATION
REFER TO EQUIPMENT
WIRING SCHEDULE
EVC -  ELECTRIC VEHICAL CHARGING
NEC 408.4 CIRCUIT NAMING CONVENTION
1. CIRCUIT NAMING WITHIN PANEL SCHEDULES INCLUDED IN THIS SET OF DRAWINGS DESCRIBE
ROOM IDENTIFIERS (ROOM NAME AND/OR NUMBERS) AND BASIC LOAD IDENTIFIERS (AND/OR
SPECIFIC CONNECTED LOADS) ONLY. CONTRACTOR SHALL ELABORATE ON THE CIRCUIT
DESCRIPTIONS AND ABBREVIATIONS AS REQUIRED TO PROVIDE PANELBOARD CIRCUIT
DIRECTORIES IN ACCORDANCE WITH NEC 408.4 AS SHOWN BELOW:
a. ROOM NUMBER/NAME
b. QTY OF RECEPTACLES
c. LOCATION WITHIN ROOM (NORTH WALL, EAST WALL, ETC)
d. LOAD SERVED (FURNITURE, FLOORBOX, CENTRIFUGE, ETC.)
 EXAMPLE: 101A BREAK RM - (3) RECEPS EAST WALL
101B WORKROOM - FURNITURE S. WALL
CLK -  CLOCK
TMR -  TIMER
CAM -  CAMERA
KP -  KEYPAD
This Document was produced by or under the authority of This document is incomplete and may not be used for regulatory approval, permit or construction.
Not to Scale